
                       Guilford UCC                                                  8/25/2021 

 

 

1. Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 

 

2. Scott Overcash PNG scott.overcash@duke-energy.com 

 

3. Jim Collins, PNG, jim.collins@duke-energy.com 

 

4. Vladimir Noyola-Mariche inspector with TRC W&P program with PNG, 3364205719  

 

5. John Thibodoux Dir. OSP Segra, John.Thibodoux@segra.com  

 

6. Jeff Brown NCDOT bridge maintenance, jabrown11@ncdot,gov 

 

7. Chris Penna - TRC Duke Energy Damage Prevention Inspector 

 

8. Dylan Kirk, USIC, dylankirk@usicllc.com, 919-410-9415 

 

9. Joel Calabrese 567-231-9368 joel.calabrese@duke-energy.com 

 

10. Gerald Stophel, geraldstophel@usicllc.com, 704-962-8762 

 

 

11. Parrish Reddick, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
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